Utah Four-Ball Championship

Hubbard GC at Hill AFB

Raguzzi Chart
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Turn Time
9-10: 5
18-1: 5

Tee Time

Players

10 11

12 (|13 14
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Group 1
8:30 AM
Hole 1

Kirk Siddens
Guy Child
Jamie Childs
Steve Kirk

8:46 | 9:01

- 9:14

9:28

9144 9:57

10:40[10:59 11:14

11:30] 11:43:11:58

12:14

12:28 12:41 12:55

Group 2
8:40 AM
Hole 1

Mike Holm
Paul Cannon
Richard Toner
Andy Holder

8:56  9:11

- 9:24

9:38

- 9:54 10:07

110:50[11:09 1 11:24

11:40

11:5312:08

12:24

12:38 12:51 1:05

Group 3
8:50 AM
Hole 1

Tommy Johnson
Brett Sampson
Chuck O'Brien
Peter Brown

9:06 | 9:21

- 9:34

9:48

110:0410:17

10:3

10:46

111:00[11:19:11:34

11:50

12:03112:18

12:34

12:48 1:01 1:

Group 4
9:00 AM
Hole 1

Brigham Gibbs
Jon Wright
Karl Avant
Kurt Jamison

9:16 | 9:31

944

9:58

110:14110:27

10:42

10:56

11:1011:29 11:44

12:00

12113 12:28

12:44

12558 1:11 1:25

Group 5
9:10 AM
Hole 1

Colton Tanner
Blake Tomlinson
Thad Truman
Brendan Dennis

9:26 | 9:41

- 9:54

10:08

110:24:10:37

10:52 -

11:06

11:20[11:39 11:54

12110

12:23112:38

12:54

1:08 121 1:35

Group 6
9:20 AM
Hole 1

John Fox
Zack Neff
Devin Tovey
Ty Anderson

9:36 | 9:51

10:04

10:18

110:34.10:47

11:16

111:30]11:49 1 12:04

12:20

12:33

12148

1:04

118 11:31 1:45

Group 7
9:30 AM
Hole 1

Zack Orton
Austin Adams
Jason White
Shane Brady

9:46 10:01.

10:14

10:28'

10:4410:57

112

11:26

11:40[11:59 12:14

12:30

12:43

1258

1:14

128 1:41 155

Group 8
9:40 AM
Hole 1

Denny Job

Jeff Appelbaum
Darrin Overson
Dan Horner

9:56 10:11

10:24

10:38

10:5411:07

1122

11:36

11:50[12:09 1 12:24

12:40

12:53

1:08

1:24

1:38 | 1:51 1 2:05

Group 9
9:50 AM
Hole 1

Tanner Tregeagle
Tanner Eldredge
Oscar Maxfield
Axel Einarsson

10:06.10:21

10:34

10:48°

11:0411:17

11:32.

11:46

12:00[12:19 12:34

12:50

1:03  1:18

1:34

148 2:01 2115

Group 10
10:00 AM
Hole 1

Mitchell Schow
Hayden Christensen
Kurt Owen

Jeff Jolley

10:16.10:31.

10:44

10:58

11:1411:27

11:42°

11:56

12:10]12:29  12:44

1:00| 1:13

1:28

1:44

158 2:11 225

Group 11
10:10 AM
Hole 1

David Jennings
Ryan Brimley
Thomas Young
Michael Blackham

10:26 10:41

10:54

11:08°

11:2411:37

11:52

12:06

12:20[12:39 12:54

1110 1:23  1:38

154

2:08 2:21 :2:35

Group 12
10:20 AM
Hole 1

Javier Barcos
Tristan Mandur
Marc Engellenner
Drazen Trkulia

10:36 10:51

11:04

11:18°

11:3411:47

12:16

112:30[12:49 | 1:04

- 1:20

1:33  1:48

- 2:04

2118 12:31 | 2:45




Utah Four-Ball Championship H

Raguzzi Chart

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Turn Time
Par 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 9-10: 5
Time 16 15 13 14 16 13 15 14 14 18-1: 5
Hubbard GC at Hill AFB Hole 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4
Time 14 15 16 13 15 16 14 13 14
Tee Time Players 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 (10 11 12 13 14 15| 16 17 18
Grouo 13 Bill Probst 10:46 11:01 11:14] 11:28  11:44.11:5712:12 12:26 12:40[12:59: 1:14  1:30| 143 158 - 2:14 | 2:28 2:41 | 2:55
_ pAM Michael Hacker
10:30 Tom Jones
Hole 1 gichard Dibblee L . . . . L
Group 14 >teven Smith 10:56:11:11 11:24] 11:38 | 11:54:12:07]12:22 12:36 12:50] 1:09 - 1:24 1:40| 1:53  2:08 | 2:24 [ 2:38 12551 :3:05
oup Rob Bachman
10:40 AM Kurt Bernhisel
Hole 1 Heber Jacobsen




